
   

STA Faculty-Staff Email List 

Last Name First Name Email Address 
ARCENEAUX SCOTT scott.arceneaux@apsb.org 

AUCOIN KIM kim.aucoin@apsb.org 

AUCOIN NATALI natali.aucoin@apsb.org 

BABIN DARRYL darryl.babin@apsb.org 

BABIN SETH seth.babin@apsb.org 

BAGGETT BRIANNE Brianne.Baggett@apsb.org 

BARBAY SHELLY shelly.barbay@apsb.org 

BATES KAYLA kayla.bates@apsb.org 

BEAVER DENNIS dennis.beaver@apsb.org 

BEJARANO-FERNBAUGH MARISSA marissa.bejarano-fernbaugh@apsb.org 

BENTIVEGNA JOHN John.Bentivegna@apsb.org 

BERCEGEAY ADRIANE adriane.bercegeay@apsb.org 

BORIEL SELBY selby.boriel@apsb.org 

BOUDREAUX ANGELA angela.boudreaux@apsb.org 

BOURGEOIS SHAWN shawn.bourgeois@apsb.org 

BOURQUE ALICE alice.bourque@apsb.org 

BOURQUE DAVID David.Bourque@apsb.org 

BOWMAN VICTORIA Victoria.Bowman@apsb.org 

BRAUD LISA lisa.braud@apsb.org 

BRAVATA BRANDON Brandon.Bravata@apsb.org 

BRAY SARA Sara.Bray@apsb.org 

BRIGNAC BLAIRE blaire.brignac@apsb.org 

BRUNO JODEY jodey.bruno@apsb.org 

CARO ISHER isher.caro@apsb.org 

CARPENTER CALEIGH Caleigh.Carpenter@apsb.org 

CARTER CHRISTINA christina.carter@apsb.org 

CATALANO AMANDA Amanda.Catalano@apsb.org 

CHABARRIA JARED jared.chabarria@apsb.org 

CHEATWOOD HEIDI heidi.cheatwood@apsb.org 

CLOUATRE KIPLYN kiplyn.clouatre@apsb.org 

COLWART GERALD gerald.colwart@apsb.org 

CORBITT ELIZABETH elizabeth.corbitt@apsb.org 

COUVILLION GERALDINE geraldine.couvillion@apsb.org 

DAILY PHILLIP phillip.daily@apsb.org 

DECOTEAU HEATHER Heather.Decoteau@apsb.org 

DELANEUVILLE BRANDI brandi.delaneuville@apsb.org 

DELAUNE DANIELLE danielle.delaune@apsb.org 

DELAUNE MANDY mandy.delaune@apsb.org 

DUBOIS SARAH Sarah.Dubois@apsb.org 

DUHE SARA sara.duhe@apsb.org 

DUPLESSIS TORI tori.duplessis@apsb.org 

DUPUIS GREGORY gregory.dupuis@apsb.org 

DUPUIS KADEE kadee.dupuis@apsb.org 

DYKES JAMES james.dykes@apsb.org 

ENGLADE KRISTY kristy.englade@apsb.org 



EUBANKS HOLLY holly.eubanks@apsb.org 

FAVORITE LARRY larry.favorite@apsb.org 

FEIGLES KRISTEN Kristen.Feigles@apsb.org 

FIELDS ANDREA andrea.fields@apsb.org 

FONTENOT SELINA Selina.Fontenot@apsb.org 

FORE RORY rory.fore@apsb.org 

FORET BRANDY brandy.foret@apsb.org 

FREDERIC HEIDI heidi.frederic@apsb.org 

FRUGE ANGELA angela.fruge@apsb.org 

GALBO JOHNNIE Johnnie.galbo@apsb.org 

GARCIA ADRIAN adrian.garcia@apsb.org 

GASPER DAWN dawn.gasper@apsb.org 

GIBSON CHRIS chris.gibson@apsb.org 

GILMORE RANDON randon.gilmore@apsb.org 

GONZALES KANDIS kandis.gonzales@apsb.org 

GONZALES KELLIE kellie.gonzales@apsb.org 

GRAHAM ANDREW andrew.graham@apsb.org 

GREEN MORGAN morgan.green@apsb.org 

GREMILLION CLAUDIA claudia.gremillion@apsb.org 

GUILLORY TRISTEN tristen.guillory@apsb.org 

GULLETT LINDA linda.gullett@apsb.org 

HARTMAN JOLEIGH Joleigh.Hartman@apsb.org 

HEPBURN LYNN lynn.hepburn@apsb.org 

HIDALGO DANNY daniel.hidalgo@apsb.org 

HOPPENSTEDT LISA Lisa.Hoppenstedt@apsb.org 

HUTCHESON SARAH Sarah.Hutcheson@apsb.org 

HYMEL MONICA monica.hymel@apsb.org 

JONES ABBY abby.jones@apsb.org 

JONES JESSICA Jessica.Jones@apsb.org 

JORDAN JENNIFER jennifer.jordan@apsb.org 

KING TREY Trey.King@apsb.org 

KLEINPETER JENNIFER Jennifer.Kleinpeter@apsb.org 

KLINGMAN CAITLYN Caitlyn.Klingman@apsb.org 

KNIGHT ELLA Ella.Knight@apsb.org 

KNOTT AMY amy.knott@apsb.org 

KRAMER JAMIE jamie.kramer@apsb.org 

LAMBERT MARK mark.lambert@apsb.org 

LAMBERT MARTHA Martha.Lambert@apsb.org 

LANOUX JAMIE jamie.lanoux@apsb.org 

LATINO DENNIS Dennis.Latino@apsb.org 

LEGENDRE RENEE renee.legendre@apsb.org 

LENNIX DAVINA davina.lennix@apsb.org 

LOPEZ PERLA Perla.Lopez@apsb.org 

LOUVIERE WILLIE Willie.Louviere@apsb.org 

MAHLER MARCY Marcy.Mahler@apsb.org 

MALKAWI HANA Hana.Malkawi@apsb.org 

MANTON WILLIAM william.manton@apsb.org 



 

 

MARTIN LENA lena.martin@apsb.org 

MCCORMICK MELISSA melissa.mccormick@apsb.org 

MCINNIS JEREMY Jeremy.McInnis@apsb.org 

MCKEITHEN MARIANNE marianne.mckeithen@apsb.org 

MCKEITHEN REBECCA rebecca.mckeithen@apsb.org 

MELANCON BESS bess.melancon@apsb.org 

MILLER AMY amy.miller@apsb.org 

MILLET CRAIG craig.millet@apsb.org 

MONCEAUX MATTHEW matthew.monceaux@apsb.org 

MURPHY KAREN karen.murphy@apsb.org 

NASSAR JOEY joseph.nassar@apsb.org 

NEWSOM JACOB jacob.newsom@apsb.org 

NEWSOM JESSICA jessica.newsom@apsb.org 

OLIVER DAVID david.oliver@apsb.org 

OLIVER MARGARET margaret.oliver@apsb.org 

ORTEGO CODY Cody.Ortego@apsb.org 

PARKER FAITH Faith.Parker@apsb.org 

PATRICK MANDIE mandie.patrick@apsb.org 

PELLERIN MARGARET Margaret.Pellerin@apsb.org 

PICKERING CINDY cynthia.pickering@apsb.org 

PITRE AMY amy.pitre@apsb.org 

REED MALCOLM Malcolm.Reed@apsb.org 

ROBERTS JAMES James.Roberts@apsb.org 

RODRIGUEZ JUANA juana.rodriguez@apsb.org 

ROUSSEL KELCI kelci.roussel@apsb.org 

ROUSSEL LAUREN lauren.roussel@apsb.org 

ROUSSEL TATE Tate.Roussel@apsb.org 

SALTAFORMAGGIO KRISTY Kristy.Saltaformaggio@apsb.org 

SAMPSON DARETH dareth.sampson@apsb.org 

SANDRIDGE JILL jill.sandridge@apsb.org 

SAUCIER PAMELA Pamela.Saucier@apsb.org 

SCHEXNAYDER SHELBI shelbi.schexnayder@apsb.org 

SCOTT LACONGA laconga.scott@apsb.org 

SEVARIO CASEY Casey.Sevario@apsb.org 

SHEETS JODI jodi.sheets@apsb.org 

SMITH MIA mia.smith@apsb.org 

SPELIGENE MONICA monica.speligene@apsb.org 

TABOR COURTNEY Courtney.Tabor@apsb.org 

TANNER NICOLE nicole.tanner@apsb.org 

TEMPLET BETH beth.templet@apsb.org 

TEMPLET STEPHANIE stephanie.templet@apsb.org 

THOMAS-JAMES KAREN karen.james@apsb.org 

THOMASSEE DWAYNE dwayne.thomassee@apsb.org 

TODD MICHAEL Michael.Todd@apsb.org 

TRAHAN MEGAN megan.trahan@apsb.org 

TUCKER ABBIE abbie.tucker@apsb.org 

TUCKER CAITLIN Caitlin.Tucker@apsb.org 



UZEE TRAVIS travis.uzee@apsb.org 

WAGUESPACK ANNE Anne.Waguespack@apsb.org 

WALKER MICHELLE michelle.walker@apsb.org 

WESTBROOK CARLA carla.westbrook@apsb.org 

WHEELER SARA sara.wheeler@apsb.org 

WILLIAMS KIMBERLY Kimberly.M.Williams@apsb.org 

WILSON JESSICA jessica.wilson@apsb.org 

YOUNG MAVIS mavis.young@apsb.org 




